|--|--|--|

SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

US	Patent and	l Trademark	Office
0.5.	i atom and	i itauciilaik	OHIC

(Rev. 10/02)	03096233	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradem		iginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of red	
Shu SATO	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., I	LTD. O
Toshihito KIMURA	210, Nakanuma,	<u>π</u> α Ξ
Hisashi OHTSUKA	Minami-Ashigara-Shi,	တ်ကို 🚟 မ
	Kanagawa, Japan	⊃ <u>@</u>
	1	3 <u>2</u> = 8
		132
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes	☑ No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
☐ Other		
Execution Date: September 15, 2005	A 44:4: 1 (-) 0 1	() () 10 E V
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(	(es) attached?  Yes  No
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the	e application is: September 15, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Unknown	Unknown	
Additional nu	mbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ N	o ·
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponden		
concerning document should be mailed:		1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.	
23373	☐ Authorized to be cha	rged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER		and authorized to charge all required
		ee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
	Deposit Account.	se also credit any overpayments to said .
	8. Deposit Account Number	
	1	19-4880
		f this page if paying by deposit account)
	NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego- original document.	ing information is true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is a true copy of the
( ) 104		
Jany My ~		
Jargi		September 30, 2005
Darryl Mexic Ro	eg. No. 23,063	Date
Total number of pages inc	luding cover sheet, attachments, and	documents: 2
	orded with required cover sheet in	
. MAIL STOP ASSI	GNMENT RECORDATION SERV	
	ne U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
<u> </u>	P.O. Box 1450 exandria, VA 22313-1450	
/2005 ECOOPER 00000070 11239305	Chandila, VA 22313-1430	
managen andragala titralana		

10/06

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595

01 FC:8021

PAZOTOUS 2814-288 95

Docket No. Q For Non-U.S. Clients

## Assignment

	Whereas, I/We	z,Snu	of	osmunio	KIMUKA	Japan	ISUKA
hereina	ıfter called assi	gnor(s), have	e invented	certain i	mprovemer	its in	<del></del>
			MEASUR]	ING AF	PARATUS	UTILIZING	ATTENUATED
	L REFLECT						
Sept	ember 15,	<u>2005</u> ; an	d				
Whereas,				Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd			
				210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,			<u>ni,</u>
				Kanaga	wa-ken, Jap	an	
inventi	on, and to any	United State	s patents to	be obta	ined therefo		
	Now therefore	, for valuabl	e considera	ition, red	ceipt where	of is hereby ack	nowledged,
inventi under 3 issue ar success necessa	on disclosed the 35 U.S.C. §119 my Letters Pate sors and assign	erein for the derein for the dereint granted up s; and I/we we derein conne	United Sta quest the Doon the invited the contraction of the contracti	ates of A Director ention s withou	merica, incof the U.S. et forth in the total the forth in the further continues.	Patent and Trad	to claim priority lemark Office to the assignee, its apers deemed
	Ivania Avenue cation number	, NW, Wash	ington, DC	20037-	3213 to inse	UE MION, PLI ert here in paren lation number	theses
	r and filing dat	file	ed	on Imax		) t	he application
numbe	r and filing dat	e or said app	neation wi	ien knov	vn.		
Date:	September	15, 200	5 5	- lu	Sati	2	
Date:	September September	s/ 15, 200!	5 Tost	Pihit.	o Ku	nura	
Date:	September	15, 200!	5 Kis	ask	i Oh	tsuka	
Date:		3/					
-		s/			<del></del>		
(Legaliza	ation not required	for recording b	out is prima fa	acie evide	nce of execut	ion under 35 U.S.C	C. §261)

**RECORDED: 09/30/2005** 

PATENT REEL: 017048 FRAME: 0995